Camden Hills Regional High School
23-24 Regular Daily Schedule

70 minute classes
30 minute lunch

8:00
8:15
8:40

8:45-9:55
9:55-10:10

10:10-11:20

MCST bus leaves
Breakfast
Warning Bell

1st Period (half @9:18)
Passing/Break

2nd Period (half @10:43)

11:20-11:25 Passing
11:25-1:15 3rd Period
A Lunch B Lunch C Lunch
11:25-11:55 3A 11:25-12:00

3AB 11:25-12:35

12:02-12:32

3BC 12:00-1:10

3C 12:35-1:10

1:10-1:15

1:15-2:25
2:25-2:30

2:30-3:05
3:10

12:40-1:10

Passing

4th Period (half @1:48)
Passing

Advisory/Flex Time

Dismissal



